



ITEM NO.	Number	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	3.002.	The legs assembly,	The legs assembly	1
2	3.005.	TGET220-0.1KW-200R,	Generator 0,5 kW	1
3	3.006.	AKD-060-00089-0025-0030-RINGFEDER,	Coupling AKD 60 Gerwah	1
4	3.001.	The shaft assembly,	The shaft assembly	1
5	3.002.006.	4330841_BUFAB,	Washer for M8	18
6	3.002.005.	M8 x 45,	Hexagon socket cap screws M8 x 55 SS	8
7	3.002.007.	9340080_BUFAB,	Nut M8	6
8	3.004.	Full assembly of the blades..,	Full assembly of the blades	1
9	3.008.	MC6S-M8x20-A-Tooling,	Hexagon socket cap screws M8 x20	6
10	3.009.	MC6S-M6x30-A-Tooling,	Hexagon socket cap screws M60 x30	6
11	3.004.002.	4330641_BUFAB,	Washer M6	9
12	3.010.	Q hook M6x 25; D6,	Q hook M6 x 25 MISUMI	9
13	3.005.	Suction cup,	Suvction cup Dx=75mm ; M6	3
14	3.004.003.	MC6S-M6x18-A-Tooling,	Hexagon socket cap screws M6 x 18	3

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH: TOLERANCES: LINEAR: ANGULAR:		FINISH:	DEBURR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES	DO NOT SCALE DRAWING	REVISION
NAME	SIGNATURE	DATE		TITLE: Full assembly of the 50 mm shaft version	
DRAWN				DWG NO. 3.000.	
CHK'D				A3	
APPV'D				SCALE:1:20	
MFG				SHEET 1 OF 1	
Q.A			MATERIAL: Assembly		
			WEIGHT:		